
Clear Creek Business Center
6810 N. BROADWAY | UNIT C | DENVER, CO 80221

T.J. SMITH, SIOR
303 283 4576
tj.smith@colliers.com

MATT KEYERLEBER
720 284 7100
matt.keyerleber@colliers.com

Building Information

	> Space Available:	 2,837 SF 

	> Available:	 Immediately

	> Office:	 30% 

	> Zoning:	 PUD

	> Parking:	 2.7:1,000 SF parking ratio

	> Loading:	 One (1) Drive-In Door

	> Sprinkler:	 No

	> Lease Rate:	 $9.50/SF NNN

	> 2021 Est. Op. Ex:	 $4.79/SF

Highlights

	> High speed Internet access 
available

	> Individual HVAC units

	> Highly visible and accessible 
at the confluence I-25, US-36, 
and I-76

	> Responsive, professional 
management

For more information please visit: 
www.clearcreekleasing.com

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE SPACE
FOR LEASE
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Contact Us
COLLIERS DENVER
4643 South Ulster Street
Suite 1000
Denver, CO 80237
MAIN +1 303 745 5800 
FAX +1 303 745 5888
www.colliers.com

Clear Creek Business Park
6810 N. Broadway
Unit C
Denver, CO 80221
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GENERAL NOTES:

1.  FIRE SPRINKLERS LOCATED IN PREMISES.  FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS TO BE 
FIELD VERIFIED.
2.  2X4 ACOUSTICAL CEILING GRID SYSTEM MTD. @ 8'-10" AFF W/ 2X4 
FLUORESCENT TROFFERS.
3.  MINI-BLINDS INSTALLED AT STOREFRONT.
4.  RESTROOMS INCLUDES HIGHER WATER CLOSET W/ (2) GRAB BARS, LAV, 
MIRROR, PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER, TP HOLDER, CERAMIC TILE FLOORING, 
2X4 ACOUSTICAL CEILING GRID MTD. @ 8'-10" AFF W/ 2X4 FLUORESCENT 
TROFFER, FLOOR DRAIN AS SHOWN AND RESTROOM FAN. 
5.  WAREHOUSE INCLUDES MINIMUM CLEARANCE @ 14'-6" AFF TO 
BOTTOM OF WOOD TRUSS SYSTEM, 4', 2-TUBE FLUORESCENT STRIP 
FIXTURES, SPACE HEATERS, SKYLIGHTS AND CEILING FANS.
6.  MEZZANINE LEVEL FOR STORAGE ONLY – LOAD CAPACITY TO BE FIELD 
VERIFIED. 
7.  PARTITION BETWEEN OFFICE AND WAREHOUSE CONSTRUCTED TO 
ROOF DECK.
8.  SOME WALL THICKNESSES ARE ASSUMED.
9.  DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE; FIELD MEASURED WHILE 
OCCUPIED WITH FURNITURE, INVENTORY & EMPLOYEES.  ANY EXACT 
DIMENSIONS REQUIRED MUST BE FIELD VERIFIED. 

CLEAR CREEK BUSINESS CENTER
6810 Broadway, Unit C

approx. 2,837 square feetScale:  1/8" = 1'-0"

N

December 09, 2016

9'-11"

6'-8"

7'-7"

11'-7"

11'-5"

7'-9"

7'-6"

6'-0"
ctcarpet

ct

ct

7'-8"

36'-5"

16'-11"

37'-1"

cb - above

carpet

carpet

carpet

carpet

utility tub

ep

10' x 10' drive-in 
overhead door

concrete

75'-0"

35'-10"

18'-3"

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising purposes only. The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. While we have 
no reason to doubt its accuracy, no warranty or representation is made of the foregoing information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.
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